
CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP
Bid No. 2023-0103-B

10th Street Paving and Water Line Reconstruction - N Avenue to 
Jupiter Road

Project No. 7343
Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: January 24, 2023 @ 2:00 PM
Number of Vendors Notified: 1,683
Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 7
Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0
Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 13

Vendor: Total Bid:
McMahon Contracting and Construction, LLC  
dba McMahon Contracting, L.P. 4,432,023.14$          
Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P. 4,713,696.99$          
XIT Paving and Construction, Inc. 4,788,318.90$          
Urban Infraconstruction, LLC 4,826,745.00$          
RoeschCo Construction, LLC 4,869,425.20$          
Talbran Enterprises, LLC 5,014,894.95$          
KIK Underground, LLC 5,121,614.25$          
FNH Construction, LLC 5,263,715.00$          
Tiseo Paving Co. 5,430,397.00$          
Axis Contracting, Inc. 5,444,452.00$          
Rebcon, LLC 5,599,838.00$          
Harper Brothers Construction, LLC 5,962,493.20$          
Ed Bell Construction Company 6,049,738.17$          

Recommended Vendor:

McMahon Contracting and Construction, LLC  
dba McMahon Contracting, L.P. 4,432,023.14$          

Stephanie Shaffer
Stephanie Shaffer, Contract Administrator Date

2/9/2023


	Recap

